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e Extra Duty amounts are for a full year of service
e The following positions are paid on the below scale three times per year: athletic directors, trainer/safety technicians, assistant trainer/safety
technicians, HS choral music directors, HS dance directors,HS drama directors HS strings directors and HS band directors

e Years are relevant years in the extra duty activity

Grade A: 0-1 Years
1 $402
1.5 $609
2 $803
3 $1,210
4 $1,618
5 $2,018
6 $2,421
7 $2,826
8 $3,229
9 $3,635

B: 2-4 Years

$441
$665
$890
$1,331
$1,778
$2,220
$2,666
$3,108
$3,550

$3,997
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Academic Positions

AG Production (magnet only)
Grade or Department Chairperson
Mentor Coordinator

Student Support Team Coordinator
Level 2 if a counselor

Student Support Team Member

Testing Coordinator

Non-Athletic Activities

Activity Advisor

Elementary
1

1.5

3

3

1.5

Middle
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LUNCH MENUS
CALENDARS
SPAN

FIND A SCHOOL
FIND A DEPARTMENT
FIND A POLICY

Search wcpss.net

COMMUNITY

C: 5-8 Years

$482

$723

$969

$1,450

$1,939

$2,421

$2,907

$3,389

$3,876

$4,358
Middle
NA
1.5
3
3
1.5
5

D: 9-13 Years
$523

$786

$1,050
$1,572
$2,099
$2,626
$3,148
$3,670
$4,197

$4,724

CAREERS

High school cheerleading coaches (varsity and JV) are paid on the above scale two times per year.

E: 14-19 Years
$563

$849

$1,130

$1,698

$2,259

$2,826

$3,389

$3,957

$4,518

$5,086

High

1.5

High

BOARD OF EDUCATION
FOR EMPLOYEES
COMMUNICATIONS/MEDIA

F: 20+ Years
$609

$907

$1,210
$1,817
$2,421
$3,028
$3,635
$4,237
$4,845

$5,468
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Non-Athletic Activities
Band Director (full-time)
Band Director (other)
Choral Music Director
Dance Director

Drama Director
Newspaper Advisor

Set Designer

Strings Director
Student Council Advisor

Yearbook Advisor

Athletics

Athletic Director

Baseball Coach (head)
Baseball Coach (asst/JV)
Basketball Coach
Basketball Coach (JV)
Cheerleading Coach
Cheerleading Coach (asst/JV)
Cross Country Coach
"Flex" Asst. Coach
Football Coach (head)
Football Coach (asst/JV)
Golf Coach

Gymnastics Coach
Lacrosse Coach

Soccer Coach

Soccer Coach (asst/JV)
Softball Coach

Softball Coach (asst/JV)
Swim Coach

Team Leader

Tennis Coach

Track Coach (head)
Track Coach (asst/JV)
Trainer/Safety Technician
Trainer/Safety Technician (asst)
Volleyball Coach (head)

Volleyball Coach (JV)

Middle

1.5

1.5

1.5

Middle
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High

High
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Athletics Middle High
Wrestling Coach NA 5
T XIFN#IQ NV
Employee Information 5625 Dillard Drive, Cary NC 27518 @happykidlets If you have questions about the order
Paystubs of the line up, speak with your principal. - 28
CMAPP 919-431-7400 - Customer Service minutes, 5 seconds ago —
Blackboard 919-431-7404 - International Families
Webmail 919-431-7333 - Student Assignment
eSchools 919-854-1744 - Human Resources
AESOP 919-431-7599 - Facilities Rental
NCEES 919-431-7355 - Magnet Programs

Transportation Questions
Other Questions

*
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